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CONCHIP

CANARIAS

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS
Dorsal Apellidos
701  ALBERTOS GALVAN

702 ALONSO BIZARRO
703  ALVAREZ LOPEZ
704  ALVAREZ MARTIN
705  ALVAREZ SOCAS
706  BAEZ PEREZ

707  BAKIA

708  BARBEITO CASTRO
709  BARROSO ESTEVEZ
710  BARROSO MORON
711 BELLO MANTERO
712 BENEDEK

713 BIZARRO

714  BORRAS CALZADA
715  BRITO CAMPOS
716  BUCKLEY

717  CABRERA LUIS

834  CABRERA PADRON
718  CABRERA RODRIGUEZ
719  CAMACHO VARGAS
720  CARBALLO PEREZ
721 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ
722 CEDRES TEJERA
723  CHAMBERLAIN

724  CORNES BICHINQUE
725  CRUZ BARBUZANO
726  CRUZ DELGADO
727  CRUZ MEDINA

728  DELGADO BAEZ
729  DENDISOVA

730  DEVORA DE LEON
731  DIAZ ALVAREZ

732 DIAZ CORVO

733 DIAZ DORTA

734  DIAZ FAJARDO

(8KM) MENCEY LA MATANZA 2019

SALIDA 2

POR APELLIDOS

Nombre
NAZARET

ALEJANDRO
ISABEL LOURDES
BORJA

SAMUEL

SERGIO

ERMIRA
GONZALO
MANAHEM
YUMARA
CARLOS

TAMAS

RUBEN

ARIAN
JONATHAN
DANIEL

JULIO ALBERTO
YERAY

ANA VANESA
ALEJANDRO
EFRAIN
CATHAYSA

JOSE RAMON
DARREN STEPHEN
CARMELA
VICTOR MANUEL
EDUARDO
VIRGINIA

NAIRA

MARIA
OLEGARIO MISAEL
IVAN FRANCISCO
ALEJANDRO JOSE
AMBROSIO

FELIX RUIMAN

CLuB
EQUIPO WIII FIT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

DRAGO'S

CROSSFIT PRACAN

LALY TEAM

LA TRIBU OCR

PIGMALION

INDEPENDIENTE

XTREM TRAINING

TEAM PLAKANARIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SANTUARIO OCR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE |
SANTUARIO OCR

SALSEO TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE II
GIFTTHESPORT

SALSEO TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

SANTUARIO OCR

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE II
INDEPENDIENTE
GIFTTHESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE

FITNESS CENTER RH
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EQUIPO WIII FIT

Categoria
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
VETERANA
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
VETERANA
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR FEM
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO

SENIOR MASC

fll@ www.menceyocr.es
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LOCALIDAD

Santa Ursula

San Cristébal de la
Santa Cruz de tenerife
SANTA URSULA

La cuesta

La Orotava

Arona

Santa cruz de Tenerife
Los realejos

La Orotava

LOS REALEJOS
Adeje

Candelaria

San Cristobal de La
La guancha

Arona

Los Realejos

Las palmas de g. C
La Laguna

Los cristianos

Los Realejos

La Laguna
Vecindario

Adeje

San Isidro

La laguna

La Victoria de Acentejo
Las Palmas de Gran
Icod de los Vinos
Adeje

Icod de los vinos
Santa Ursula

Adeje

tacoronte

Santa Ursula




Dorsal Apellidos

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

DIAZ FEBLES

DIAZ MARICHAL

DIAZ PEREZ

DIEGUEZ GRANDE
DOMINGUEZ GARRIDO
DURAN GONZALEZ
ESPINOSA BARROSO
FAJARDO MESA
FARRAIS CHAVEZ
GALVAN GONZALEZ
GARCIA CASANOVA
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ
GARCIA MONTOYA
GIRONA GOMEZ
GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ AGUIAR
GONZALEZ DELGADO
GONZALEZ FERRER
GONZALEZ LUIS
GONZALEZ PEREZ
GONZALEZ PEREZ
GONZALEZ RUIZ
HENRIQUEZ DiAZ
HERNANDEZ ABREU
HERNANDEZ CANO
HERNANDEZ FEBLES
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ PALMERO
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
HERNANDEZ POSADA
HERNANDEZ RAMOS
HERNANDEZ RAMOS
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUES
HERNANEZ ABREU
IZQUIERDO ESCUELA
JORDAN HERRERA
JORGE ROSQUETE
LASARTE LUQUE

LOPEZ OLIVA

Nombre
ATTMEIXIM

OMAR
BORJA

JOSE MARIA
ALEJANDRO
ROBERTO LUIS
FRANCISCA CANDI
YOJANAN

MARIO

PABLO

JULIO CESAR
ALEJANDRO
DOMINGO MIGUE
MANUELA
AYTHAMI
RAFAEL

JESUS MANUEL
BEGORA
SANTIAGO RAMO
DAMIAN

NEO

ANGEL DAVID
GABRIEL

JupIT

YASMIRA

ANGEL LUIS
JESUS

JOSE DOMINGO
SILVIA

VICENTE JOEL
SAMUEL
ALEJANDRO
JONAY

JUAN ANTONIO
RICARDO

MARIA SONIA
NOE

JESUS ULISES
ALBERTO

JOSE EDUARDO

JUAN CARLOS

CLuB
SANTUARIO OCR

DRAGO'S

Categoria
SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

PANTERA CENTRO DE ENTRENAM SENIOR MASC

DYK EXTREME
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SANTUARIO OCR
INDEPENDIENTE
LALY TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DRAGO'S
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EQUIPO WII FIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ABORIGEN TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

XTREM TRAINING

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE |

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

VETERANA

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

VETERANA

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

VETERANO

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

PANTERA CENTRO DE ENTRENAM SENIOR MASC

UNIVERSAL GYM

WOD TENERIFE

LALY TEAM

LALY TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

LALY TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

FITNESS CENTER RH

DRAGO'S

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ABORIGEN TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

5™ venesy
2 oS

#

VETERANO
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANA
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO

VETERANO

fll@ www.menceyocr.es

LOCALIDAD
San Cristobal de La

La matanza
Los Realejos

Candelaria

El Sauzal

La victoria

Glimar

Los realejos

Los Realejos
Granadilla Abona, San
Los Realejos

LA VICTORIA DE

SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA
San Isidro

Icod de los Vinos

Icod de los Vinos
Candelaria

La laguna

Santa Ursula

El Tanque

Icod de los Vinos

Los Realejos

Las Palmas de Gran

Buenavista del Norte

Los Realejos
LOS REALEJOS
Callao Salvaje
Los Realejos
Los Realejos

LA LAGUNA
Santa Ursula

El Sauzal

La Victoria
SANTA URSULA
La Victoria

S/c Tenerife
Icod de los Vinos
Tegueste

Las Palmas

N2 SALIDA
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Dorsal Apellidos

776

778

777

779

780

781

799

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

835

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

LUIS CORREA

LUIS JORGE

LUIS JORGE

LUIS PERDIGON

LUIS RODRIGUEZ
LUZARDO DE CUADRO
MACIAS FLORIDO
MARICHAL GARCIA
MARICHAL GYARDIOLA
MARTIN CABRERA
MARTIN DIAZ
MARTIN DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN SUAREZ
MEDINA BELLO
MENDOZA SOSA
MERINO CUENCA
MESA MESA
MORALES VAZQUEZ
MUJICA GONZALEZ
NAVARRO SIFUENTES
NIEVES REYES

NUNEZ REGALADO
OJEDA CABRERA
OJEDA CABRERA
ORTEGA BALLESTER
PEREIRA BORGES
PEREZ MARRERO
PEREZ MOLINA
PEREZ REGALADO
PEREZ VIDAL

PUERTO GOMEZ
RAMIREZ SANCHEZ
RAMOS GONZALEZ
RAMOS MEDINA
ROCIO PALMERO
RODRIGUEZ CABRERA
RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO
RODRIGUEZ FUENTES
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ROSELL HIERRO

SANCHEZ BARBA

Nombre
DAVID

DOMINGO
RUBENS

JESUS

IVAN DAVID
FLORENCIA
JUAN JOSE
YESICA
NUHAZET
RAQUEL
JAVIER
MIGUEL ANGEL
NAYRA

MARIA RAQUL
CRISTIAN
ALEXIS

JONAS
DIORGES
MARIA TATIANA
ROBERT JOSE
ARIDANE
OMAR

JUAN CARLOS
MARIO

NICO
ROSANGELA
MARIA ELENA
AIRAM NICOLAS
NOE

INA

DANIEL

EFREN

ALEXIS

EHEDEI

ADAN
ALBERTO

ENRI
FRANCISCO
JOSE LUIS
MARC ANDONI

JUAN MIGUEL

CLuB
DYK EXTREME

LA CASA CLUB
LA CASA CLUB
LA TRIBU OCR
LALY TEAM
SALSEO TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
DRAGO'S

BE FIT GYM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM GENESIS

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE |

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE II

Categoria
VETERANO

VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

PANTERA CENTRO DE ENTRENAM SENIOR MASC

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE Il

DRAGO'S

VETERANO

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

FUNCTIONAL TEAM FUERTEVENT SENIOR MASC

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE |

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE |

DIMUROL

LOS LENADORES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
UAVA

DRAGO'S

RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE Il

UNIVERSAL GYM

DYK EXTREME

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANA

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANA

VETERANO

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

KARATE KOBUDO NORTE/REAL GY SENIOR MASC

DRAGO'S
SPARTAN

XTREM TRAINING
LOS LENADORES
BE FIT GYM

LATRIBU OCR

5™ venesy
2 oS

#

SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

fll@ www.menceyocr.es

LOCALIDAD

La orotava
La Orotava
Santa Ursula
Los Gigantes
Los Realejos

San Isidro

Santa Cruz de Tenerife

Tacoronte

San Cristébal de la
SANTA CRUZ DE
Granadilla Abona, San

OROTAVA, LA

La Victoria de Acentejo

Arona

Galdar

LAs Palmas de Gran
Los Realejos

Costa del silencio
Firgas

La Orotava

Tindaya

Las Palmas de Gran
Las Palmas de G.C

sc de tenerife

Los realejos

La Laguna

Arucas
Tacoronte
Teror

LOS REALEJOS
La laguna

Los Realejos

La Orotava
Icod de losVinis
Los Realejos
Los Realejos
Santa cruz de tenerife

Puerto santiago

N2 SALIDA
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Dorsal Apellidos

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

830

831

832

833

SANTIAGO PEREZ
SANTOS DELGADO
SIEVILA

SIEVILA

SIGUT GRANADOS
SNAPE

SOCAS ROSQUETE
SOCAS ROSQUETE
SUAREZ GONZALEZ
TORRES PiO
TORRES RAMOS
TRUJILLO MORALES
VILLAR GONZALEZ
YANES HERNANDEZ
ZAMORA ROJAS

ZAMORA ROJAS

Nombre
LUIS DAVID

FABIAN

TIA

VEIO

DEBORA ALEJAND
MICHAEL KEITH
VANESSA

DIANA

KARINA DEL VALLE
GUSTAVO ADOLF
OLIVER

VICTORIA

TOMAS MAXIMO
ANA ALICIA
RICARDO

ISAAC

CLuB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Categoria
SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

PANTERA CENTRO DE ENTRENAM SENIOR FEM

LOS LENADORES
DYK EXTREME
INDEPENDIENTE
XTREM TRAINING
XTREM TRAINING
DYK EXTREME
DRAGO'S
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RZR TEAM

RZR TEAM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO

fll@ www.menceyocr.es

LOCALIDAD

Santa Cruz de Tenerife

Santa Ursula

Los Realejos

La laguna

Arona

La orotava

La orotava
Barranco grande
La Matanza de

La laguna

San Cristébal de la
La victoria de

Los Realejos

San Cristobal de La

San Cristobal de La

N2 SALIDA
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Pagina4de 4



